
MENS PWT RESULTS

Mens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 350.0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 265.4 325.0

3 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 285.0

4 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 243.8 255.0

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.7 255.0

6 parker allen Doniphan West High School 253.0 245.0

7 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 240.0

8 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 200.0

9 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 200.0

10 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 250.2 185.0

11 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 175.0

12 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 175.0

13 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 242.5 0.0

14 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 245.0 0.0

15 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 249.0 0.0

Mens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 265.4 475.0

2 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 243.8 430.0

3 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 425.0

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 405.0

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.7 375.0

6 parker allen Doniphan West High School 253.0 355.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 340.0

8 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 250.2 325.0

9 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 325.0

10 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 310.0

11 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 295.0

12 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 285.0

13 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 242.5 0.0

14 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 245.0 0.0

15 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 249.0 0.0

Mens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 265.0

2 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 265.4 265.0

3 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.7 260.0

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 255.0

5 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 243.8 225.0

6 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 250.2 205.0

7 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 200.0

8 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 185.0

9 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 175.0

10 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 175.0

11 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 170.0

12 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 242.5 0.0

13 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 245.0 0.0

14 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 249.0 0.0

15 parker allen Doniphan West High School 253.0 0.0



Mens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 265.4 1065.0 10

2 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 975.0 8

3 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 243.8 910.0 6

4 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 900.0 4

5 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.7 890.0 2

6 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 875.0 1

7 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 250.2 715.0 0

8 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 700.0 0

9 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 670.0 0

10 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 660.0 0

11 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 655.0 0

12 parker allen Doniphan West High School 253.0 600.0 0

13 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 242.5 0.0 0

14 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 245.0 0.0 0

15 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 249.0 0.0 0

Mens PWT Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Ben Selland Horton Chargers 265.4 4.013

32 Uchenna Orji McLouth High School 243.8 3.733

33 Robert  Griffith Royal Valley 265.0 3.679

41 Austin Garrison Horton Chargers 258.7 3.44

42 Egan Baird Riverside Cyclones 264.0 3.409

49 Grant  Patty Silver Lake High School 293.0 2.986

51 Bryce Williams McLouth High School 250.2 2.858

54 Jordan Brun Santa Fe Trail High School 271.0 2.583

56 parker allen Doniphan West High School 253.0 2.372



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

58 Kaden Hubert Silver Lake High School 282.0 2.34

63 Wyatt Karmann McLouth High School 303.3 2.209

64 Lane Stirton JCN 297.0 2.205

71 Rocky Soriano Horton Chargers 242.5 0.0

74 Elijah Moore Riverside Cyclones 245.0 0.0

77 Keegan Cole McLouth High School 249.0 0.0


